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Savoring The Remaining Temperate Weather

"There is something so special in the early leaves drifting from the trees–as if
we are all to be allowed a chance to peel, to refresh, to start again."

– Ruth Ahmed

It feels as though autumn and the cooler weather coordinated their arrival
times perfectly. These comfortable temperatures feel amazing, but it reminds
us that colder days are not too far away. We must get outside and take
advantage of the waning warmth ... watching the foliage turn and hearing
it rustle with the breeze. Maybe one more garden party before the warm air
leaves.
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Client Steward Team
This week our team is will be performing
regularly scheduled fall services as contracted.

Fall annual installation 

Plant Health Care
This week we will be performing the following
service(s), as weather allows:

Rose care
Core aeration
Animal repellent
Boxwood leaf miner fall application

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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